
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to Cataluña 07/07/2024 18:39 - Pàgina 1

CCT MATARO - CCE JUNIOR
MATARO, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prova 37 Masc., 400m Estils Open
07/07/2024 - 18:29 Resultats
RC 4:16.98 , NUÑEZ MOLANO JAVIER PALMA MALLORCA 04/04/2008
CCT 4:19.02 BOGGIATTO, ALESSIO SABADELL 14/02/2009
MMC 18 anys 4:21.26 , CASANOVAS SKOUBO JOAN MALAGA 29/03/2015
MMC 17 anys 4:23.90 , CASANOVAS SKOUBO JOAN PONTEVEDRA 28/02/2014
MMC 17 anys 4:23.90 , CASANOVAS SKOUBO JOAN PALMA DE MALLORCA 11/04/2014
MMC 16 anys 4:26.63 , CASANOVAS SKOUBO JOAN UTRECHT (NED) 16/07/2013

Classificació ANY Temps

1. TREVILLOT, Valentin 06 ASPTT Montpellier 4:25.58 35,00
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:36.75 35.64 250m: 2:48.39 37.29 350m: 3:56.72 30.77

100m: 1:01.11 32.36 200m: 2:11.10 34.35 300m: 3:25.95 37.56 400m: 4:25.58 28.86

2. CASTEJON RAMIREZ, Alex 98 C.N. Sabadell 4:29.45 32,00
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:35.64 34.81 250m: 2:48.50 38.44 350m: 3:58.69 32.40

100m: 1:00.83 32.22 200m: 2:10.06 34.42 300m: 3:26.29 37.79 400m: 4:29.45 30.76

3. POU FERNANDEZ, Marc 01 C.N. Mataró 4:36.27 30,00
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:37.69 36.44 250m: 2:52.93 38.92 350m: 4:04.86 32.22

100m: 1:01.25 32.78 200m: 2:14.01 36.32 300m: 3:32.64 39.71 400m: 4:36.27 31.41

4. CARRASCO CADENS, Jordi 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 4:39.20 29,00
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:39.08 37.18 250m: 2:55.46 40.42 350m: 4:08.23 32.69

100m: 1:01.90 33.12 200m: 2:15.04 35.96 300m: 3:35.54 40.08 400m: 4:39.20 30.97

5. CUEN SIBILA, Biel 07 Fed Andorrana 4:40.72 28,00
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:38.31 36.39 250m: 2:55.95 42.92 350m: 4:12.14 32.44

100m: 1:01.92 32.64 200m: 2:13.03 34.72 300m: 3:39.70 43.75 400m: 4:40.72 28.58

6. ROSELL DÍEZ, Martí 07 C.N. Tarraco 4:40.87 27,00
50m: 28.36 28.36 150m: 1:37.95 36.21 250m: 2:56.21 43.24 350m: 4:11.51 31.98

100m: 1:01.74 33.38 200m: 2:12.97 35.02 300m: 3:39.53 43.32 400m: 4:40.87 29.36

7. ROCH VACCARO, Oliver 08 C.N. Sitges 4:44.90 26,00
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:40.19 37.50 250m: 2:58.98 41.95 350m: 4:13.77 32.97

100m: 1:02.69 33.71 200m: 2:17.03 36.84 300m: 3:40.80 41.82 400m: 4:44.90 31.13

8. TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Eudald 06 C.N. Cervera 4:45.18 25,00
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:42.14 39.34 250m: 2:59.77 37.27 350m: 4:12.84 33.80

100m: 1:02.80 33.74 200m: 2:22.50 40.36 300m: 3:39.04 39.27 400m: 4:45.18 32.34

9. FERRI BLANC, Oriol 05 C.N. Barcelona 4:45.27 24,00
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:42.09 38.71 250m: 3:00.51 39.68 350m: 4:14.54 33.51

100m: 1:03.38 33.86 200m: 2:20.83 38.74 300m: 3:41.03 40.52 400m: 4:45.27 30.73

10. MURCIA DOMÍNGUEZ, Lucas 06 C.N. Barcelona 4:45.31 23,00
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:44.22 39.40 250m: 3:00.53 38.75 350m: 4:13.54 33.20

100m: 1:04.82 35.47 200m: 2:21.78 37.56 300m: 3:40.34 39.81 400m: 4:45.31 31.77

11. FERNANDEZ SIMO, Eric 05 C.N. Granollers 4:46.23 22,00
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:43.30 39.67 250m: 3:02.89 41.18 350m: 4:15.35 31.43

100m: 1:03.63 34.21 200m: 2:21.71 38.41 300m: 3:43.92 41.03 400m: 4:46.23 30.88

12. CASALS MAS, Èric 06 C.N. VIC-Etb 4:46.83 21,00
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:44.61 40.76 250m: 3:03.31 40.07 350m: 4:17.27 30.96

100m: 1:03.85 33.93 200m: 2:23.24 38.63 300m: 3:46.31 43.00 400m: 4:46.83 29.56

13. MARTÍNEZ MARESMA, Pol 04 C.N. Mataró 4:47.99 20,00
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:44.34 40.30 250m: 3:02.10 39.36 350m: 4:14.71 34.28

100m: 1:04.04 34.72 200m: 2:22.74 38.40 300m: 3:40.43 38.33 400m: 4:47.99 33.28

14. MORA LOPEZ, Pol 06 Torelló C.A.N. 4:49.82 19,00
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:41.34 38.57 250m: 3:01.40 42.97 350m: 4:18.02 32.97

100m: 1:02.77 33.80 200m: 2:18.43 37.09 300m: 3:45.05 43.65 400m: 4:49.82 31.80

15. DEL RIO DECABO, Joel 07 C.N. Granollers 4:50.60 18,00
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:45.96 39.77 250m: 3:04.38 40.16 350m: 4:18.81 33.52

100m: 1:06.19 35.59 200m: 2:24.22 38.26 300m: 3:45.29 40.91 400m: 4:50.60 31.79
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16. SERNA IZQUIERDO, Arnau 05 C.N. Mataró 4:55.22 17,00
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:44.81 40.64 250m: 3:06.44 41.47 350m: 4:22.67 34.15

100m: 1:04.17 34.44 200m: 2:24.97 40.16 300m: 3:48.52 42.08 400m: 4:55.22 32.55

17. GASOL GUTIERREZ, Biel 08 C.N. Granollers 4:55.42 16,00
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:48.35 40.72 250m: 3:08.95 41.49 350m: 4:24.36 33.22

100m: 1:07.63 36.59 200m: 2:27.46 39.11 300m: 3:51.14 42.19 400m: 4:55.42 31.06

18. FARRÉ CORTADA, Joel 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 4:56.56 15,00
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:44.91 38.49 250m: 3:05.91 42.81 350m: 4:24.58 33.48

100m: 1:06.42 36.32 200m: 2:23.10 38.19 300m: 3:51.10 45.19 400m: 4:56.56 31.98

19. REDONDO SORIA, Iker 06 C.N. Granollers 4:57.72 -
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:43.36 38.82 250m: 3:06.07 44.91 350m: 4:25.19 33.83

100m: 1:04.54 34.17 200m: 2:21.16 37.80 300m: 3:51.36 45.29 400m: 4:57.72 32.53

20. ROURA CLEMENTE, Marc 07 GEiEG 4:58.66 14,00
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:50.27 41.63 250m: 3:11.38 42.22 350m: 4:27.27 33.41

100m: 1:08.64 36.92 200m: 2:29.16 38.89 300m: 3:53.86 42.48 400m: 4:58.66 31.39

21. MATSUYAMA PASTOR, Akira 95 C.N. Premià 4:59.02 13,00
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:46.71 38.64 250m: 3:07.72 42.76 350m: 4:25.52 34.75

100m: 1:08.07 36.23 200m: 2:24.96 38.25 300m: 3:50.77 43.05 400m: 4:59.02 33.50

22. MORENO HERNANDEZ, Aritz 07 Fed Andorrana 5:00.30 12,00
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:44.68 39.29 250m: 3:08.95 44.44 350m: 4:27.51 33.86

100m: 1:05.39 35.20 200m: 2:24.51 39.83 300m: 3:53.65 44.70 400m: 5:00.30 32.79

23. MORENO CORTES, Aitor 01 C.E. Inef Lleida 5:02.34 11,00
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:44.79 39.81 250m: 3:07.37 43.61 350m: 4:28.67 35.86

100m: 1:04.98 34.83 200m: 2:23.76 38.97 300m: 3:52.81 45.44 400m: 5:02.34 33.67

24. OBIS PAREDES, Victor 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:03.03 10,00
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:44.46 40.85 250m: 3:06.18 41.78 350m: 4:27.08 38.36

100m: 1:03.61 34.26 200m: 2:24.40 39.94 300m: 3:48.72 42.54 400m: 5:03.03 35.95

25. SANCHEZ PEREZ, Eric 07 C.N. Terrassa 5:03.11 9,00
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:47.32 40.90 250m: 3:10.87 43.71 350m: 4:29.35 34.82

100m: 1:06.42 35.93 200m: 2:27.16 39.84 300m: 3:54.53 43.66 400m: 5:03.11 33.76

26. SANCHEZ HURTADO, Eric 08 C.N. L'Hospitalet 5:08.96 8,00
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:52.16 43.08 250m: 3:14.41 40.55 350m: 4:33.74 37.03

100m: 1:09.08 37.57 200m: 2:33.86 41.70 300m: 3:56.71 42.30 400m: 5:08.96 35.22

27. BUSQUETS MARTINEZ, David 07 C.N. Barcelona 5:09.11 7,00
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:45.88 41.77 250m: 3:12.45 45.59 350m: 4:34.86 35.32

100m: 1:04.11 35.08 200m: 2:26.86 40.98 300m: 3:59.54 47.09 400m: 5:09.11 34.25

28. GRAS COMI, Biel 08 C.N. Amposta 5:09.73 6,00
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:53.87 41.38 250m: 3:15.61 43.18 350m: 4:35.92 36.93

100m: 1:12.49 39.85 200m: 2:32.43 38.56 300m: 3:58.99 43.38 400m: 5:09.73 33.81

29. GONZALEZ SOLTERO, Abel 07 C.N. Caldes 5:09.94 5,00
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:51.13 43.00 250m: 3:16.82 44.10 350m: 4:36.89 35.77

100m: 1:08.13 36.59 200m: 2:32.72 41.59 300m: 4:01.12 44.30 400m: 5:09.94 33.05

30. BERNADI ORTIGOSA, Xavier Aitzol 07 C.E. Mediterrani 5:10.07 4,00
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:51.54 41.36 250m: 3:16.85 45.16 350m: 4:37.18 36.38

100m: 1:10.18 37.78 200m: 2:31.69 40.15 300m: 4:00.80 43.95 400m: 5:10.07 32.89

31. GHIA ROIG, Ferran 08 C.N. Mataró 5:11.44 -
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:47.67 41.05 250m: 3:14.92 47.18 350m: 4:37.98 34.34

100m: 1:06.62 36.20 200m: 2:27.74 40.07 300m: 4:03.64 48.72 400m: 5:11.44 33.46

32. TRIBULIETX SANCHEZ, Pol 08 C.N. Premià 5:16.99 3,00
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:53.15 43.43 250m: 3:19.30 45.11 350m: 4:42.69 37.46

100m: 1:09.72 37.52 200m: 2:34.19 41.04 300m: 4:05.23 45.93 400m: 5:16.99 34.30

33. SALVANS FERNANDEZ, Pol 08 C.N. Manresa 5:17.27 2,00
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:51.18 42.50 250m: 3:19.38 47.42 350m: 4:42.57 36.40

100m: 1:08.68 37.77 200m: 2:31.96 40.78 300m: 4:06.17 46.79 400m: 5:17.27 34.70
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34. COLL GARCIA, Guillem 06 C.N. Cornellà 5:17.63 1,00
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:54.12 40.69 250m: 3:18.93 45.67 350m: 4:42.04 37.71

100m: 1:13.43 39.69 200m: 2:33.26 39.14 300m: 4:04.33 45.40 400m: 5:17.63 35.59

35. PEREZ PEREIRA, Jordi 08 C.E. Mediterrani 5:25.48 -
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:53.61 42.34 250m: 3:19.78 44.73 350m: 4:45.67 38.87

100m: 1:11.27 39.09 200m: 2:35.05 41.44 300m: 4:06.80 47.02 400m: 5:25.48 39.81

DNS RANEA VILA, Roger 06 C.N. VIC-Etb -
BX SISCART MUNTANÉ, Oleguer 06 C.N. Barcelona -
BX MUÑOZ OLIVERA, Leo 08 C.N. Sant Boi -
BX DECAMPS, Baptiste 01 C.N. Barcelona -
BX CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04 C.N. Granollers -
BX CHAVES GUARDIA, David 98 C.N. Mataró -
BX VILLAREJO MARTIN, Eloi 05 C.N. Reus Ploms -


